1 draw participation for choice of stand location per client 

Liability insurance* 

The exhibitor will hold five million dollars ($5,000,000) in liability insurance, only for this event and limited to 
this event only. The cost of the liability insurance is one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125), plus applicable 
taxes and that amount is included on your bill. However, upon presentation of a liability insurance certificate 
from your insurer to our attention by November 15, for the event, a credit or refund will be issued, as the case 
may be.